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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Allstate Insurance Company 
2775 Sanders Road 
Northbrook, IL 60062

1. 
2.Insurance 
3.Northbrook, IL

10/29/2015 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

AOL Inc. 
22000 AOL Way 
Dulles, VA 20166

1. 
2.Internet Services 
3.Dulles, VA

11/16/2015 $1,000.00 $2,500.00

Capital Results, LLC 
50 Pear Street 
Richmond, VA 23223

1. 
2.Public Relations 
3.Richmond, VA

11/25/2015 $250.00 $250.00

Commissioner of Revenue PAC 
9389 Cloudberry Way 
Manassas, VA 20110-6646

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Manassas, VA

11/16/2015 $500.00 $1,500.00

Diageo North America, Inc. 
801 Main Avenue 
Norwalk, CT 06851

1. 
2.Premium Drinks Business 
3.Norwalk, CT

11/23/2015 $1,000.00 $3,250.00

Eli Lilly And Company 
893 S. Delaware St. 
Indianapolis, IN 46285

1. 
2.Healthcare 
3.Indianapolis,IN

10/30/2015 $5,000.00 $8,500.00

FEAPAC of Virginia 
3951 Westerre Parkway 
Suite 300 
Richmond, VA 23233

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Richmond, VA

11/02/2015 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Genentech Inc. 
P.O. Box 9030 
South San Francisco, CA 94083

1. 
2.Biotechnology 
3.South San Francisco, CA

10/27/2015 $5,000.00 $17,000.00

General Electric Company 
1 Neumann Way-Mail Drop J10, Building 
501-1-B13 
Office No. 1S002 

1. 
2.Utility 
3.Cincinnati, OH

11/02/2015 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Hunton &amp; Williams 
951 East Byrd St. 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Legal 
3.Richmond, VA

11/05/2015 $500.00 $10,167.03

Liewehr, Frederick R. 
9244 Royal Grant Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

1.Dr. Frederick Liewehr DDS 
2.Dentist 
3.Mechanicsville, VA

11/16/2015 $50.00 $140.00

Moran, Kathryn N. 
6111 Havenview Drive 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

1.Sentara Health Systems 
2.Nurse 
3.Richmond, VA

10/26/2015 $200.00 $200.00
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Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Nationwide Mutual Insurance Company PAC 
One Nationwide Plaza 
1-32-06 
Columbus, OH 43215

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Columbus, OH

10/26/2015 $500.00 $500.00

Norfolk Southern 
3 Commercial Pl. 
Norfolk, VA 23510

1. 
2.Railroad Company 
3.Norfolk, VA

11/10/2015 $500.00 $1,500.00

Orbital ATK Inc. PAC 
1300 Wilson Boulevard 
Suite 1100 
Arlington, VA 22209

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Arlington, VA

10/29/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia BankPAC 
4490 Cox Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

1. 
2.State PAC 
3.Richmond, VA

10/29/2015 $3,000.00 $40,500.00

Virginia Ready Mixed Concrete Association 
PAC 
250 West Main Street 
Suite 100 

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Charlottesville, VA

11/05/2015 $750.00 $750.00

Virginia Trial Lawyers PAC 
919 E. Main Street 
Suite 620 
Richmond, VA 23219

1. 
2.Legal 
3.Richmond, VA

10/30/2015 $5,000.00 $13,500.00

Visa 
P.O. Box 203730 
Austin, TX 78720

1. 
2.Consumer Credit 
3.Austin, TX

11/02/2015 $5,000.00 $5,000.00

Wells Fargo &amp; Co. Virginia Employees 
Good Government Fund 
90 South 7th Street 
8th Floor 

1. 
2.Political Action Committee 
3.Minneapolis, MN

11/05/2015 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Total This Period $42,250.00
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Schedule B: In-Kind Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location 
4. Service/Goods Received 
5. Basis used to Determine Value

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

McDougle Law Firm, P.C. 
10985 Richardson Road 
Ashland, VA 23005

1.  
2. Law Firm 
3. Ashland, VA 
4. Office Space 
5. Actual Cost

11/12/2015 $250.00 $16,500.00

Republican State Leadership Committee 
1201 F Street NW 
Suite 675 
Washington, DC 20004

1.  
2. Political Organization 
3. Washington, DC 
4. Event 
5. Actual Cost

11/14/2015 $3,046.22 $20,141.96

Total This Period $3,296.22
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Exxon 
5181 Cold Harbor Rd. 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Fuel Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/23/2015 $55.00

Friends of Glen Sturtevant 
5708 Park Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23226

Contribution Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/26/2015 $90,000.00

Friends of Nancy Dye 
P.O. Box 8272 
Roanoke, VA 24014

Contribution Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/26/2015 $50,000.00

Parrish for Senate 
P.O. Box 4 
Manassas, VA 20108

Contribution Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/27/2015 $70,000.00

Sheetz 
10036 Sliding Hill Road 
Ashland, VA 23005

Fuel Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/28/2015 $32.50

Strategic Perception Inc. 
6158 Mulholland Highway 
Hollywood, CA 90068

Consulting Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/28/2015 $14,823.45

Verizon 
P.O. Box 660720 
Dallas, TX 75266

Phone Services Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/28/2015 $63.59

Walmart Stores 
6920 Forest Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23230

Campaign Supplies Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/28/2015 $91.20

Domino&#39;s Pizza 
10403 Leadbetter Road 
Suite A 
Ashland, VA 23005

Event Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/29/2015 $98.18

FedEx Office 
9931 Brook Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23059

Postage Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/29/2015 $26.00

Friends of Glen Sturtevant 
5708 Park Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23226

Contribution Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/29/2015 $20,000.00

Parrish for Senate 
P.O. Box 4 
Manassas, VA 20108

Contribution Ryan T. 
McDougle 10/29/2015 $25,000.00

Friends of Mike Wade 
7330 Staples Mill Road, Box 298 
Henrico, VA 23228

Contribution Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/02/2015 $1,500.00
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Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
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Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure
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Paid

Parrish for Senate 
P.O. Box 4 
Manassas, VA 20108

Contribution Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/02/2015 $35,000.00

Sheetz 
10036 Sliding Hill Road 
Ashland, VA 23005

Fuel Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/02/2015 $27.44

Virginia Senate Republican Caucus 
P.O. Box 1697 
Williamsburg, VA 23187

Contribution Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/02/2015 $21,000.00

Starbucks 
7297 Battle Hill Drive 
B 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Event Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/03/2015 $624.62

Bojangles 
9330 Atlee Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23116

Event Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/04/2015 $340.65

Delta Airlines 
1030 Delta Boulevard 
Atlanta, GA 30354

Fee Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/04/2015 $78.00

MacNair Travel Management 
1101 King Street 
#190 
Alexandria, VA 22314

Fee Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/04/2015 $35.00

Wawa 
9179 Chamberlayne Road 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Fuel Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/04/2015 $53.00

Caroline County Department of Social Services 
Resource Council 
P.O. Box 430 
Bowling Green, VA 22427

Contribution Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/05/2015 $100.00

J. Emerson, Inc. 
5716 Grove Avenue 
Richmond, VA 23226

Event Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/05/2015 $723.63

Sheetz 
10036 Sliding Hill Road 
Ashland, VA 23005

Fuel Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/05/2015 $33.75

Rivahside Cafe 
221 Price Street 
Tappahannock, VA 22560

Event Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/06/2015 $16.30

Sheetz 
10036 Sliding Hill Road 
Ashland, VA 23005

Fuel Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/07/2015 $34.95

6 of 12



McDougle for Virginia (CC-12-00287) Reporting Period: 10/23/2015 Through: 11/26/2015
Page:                          

Schedule D: Expenditures 
 
Person or Company Paid and Address

Item or Service

Name of 
Person 
Authorizing 
Expenditure

Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

United States Post Office 
Mechanicsville Branch 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111

Postal Services Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/13/2015 $136.00

Sheetz 
10036 Sliding Hill Road 
Ashland, VA 23005

Fuel Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/17/2015 $36.00

Fas Mart 
1998 Tappahannock Boulevard 
Tappahannock, VA 22560

Fuel Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/19/2015 $55.00

RR Donnelley &amp; Sons Company 
4101 Winfield Road 
Warrenville, IL 60555

Banking Services Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/19/2015 $29.33

Renaissance Hotels 
425 Water Street 
Portsmouth, VA 23704

Hotel Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/20/2015 $162.53

Todd Jurich&#39;s Bistro 
150 W Main Street 
Norfolk, VA 23510

Event Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/20/2015 $556.48

Colley, Christopher Pierce 
10614 Courtney Road 
Glen Allen, VA 23060

Consulting Ryan T. 
McDougle 11/25/2015 $2,500.00

Total This Period $333,232.60
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 20 $42,250.00

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 2 $3,296.22

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $100.00

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 0 $0.00

5. Total 23 $45,646.22

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $3,296.22

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $0.00

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $333,232.60

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $336,528.82

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00
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Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $452,332.21

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $45,646.22

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $45,646.22

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $497,978.43

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$336,528.82

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $336,528.82

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $161,449.61

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $59,991.83

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $834,737.75

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $45,646.22

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $880,383.97

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $940,375.80

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $442,397.37

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$336,528.82

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $778,926.19

29. Ending Balance $161,449.61
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